
NAME ORGANAZION NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Nick Green Broward Partnership 954-779-3990 ngreen@bphi.org
Richard McDuffe Broward Partnership 954-779-3990 rmcduffe@bphi.org
Cassandra Bell Housing Authority of Pompano 954-785-7200 cbell@hapb.org
Donna Smith Housing Authority of Pompano 954-785-7200 dsmith@hapb.org
Patrice Edwards Housing Authority of Pompano 954-785-7200 pwatkins@hapb.org
Kim Spence Florida Housing Coalition 239-218-5608 spence@flhousing.org
Dr. Angela Deal Choices Network Systems, Inc. 954-968-6777 drangeladeal@aol.com
Mary Helen Olejnik Women In Distress 954-760-9800 mholejnik@womenindistress.org
Susan Evans Habitat for Humanity of Broward 954-396-3030 susan@habitatbroward.org
Sandra Lozana Barry Light of the World Clinic 954-563-9876 slozano@lightoftheworldclinic.org
Marcia Barry-Smith Habitat for Humanity 954--557-6815 marcia@habitatbroward.org
Pauline D'Oyley Russell Life Skills & Reading Fdn. 954-921-3787 pdoyley@russelleducationfoundation.com
Gary McCleod Mount Sinai CDC Outreach, Inc 754-215-4611 revvyrevgbm@aol.com
John Casbarro Learning for Success 786-877-0334 jcasbarro@aol.com
Donald Cleveland Kappa Alpha PSI Foundation 954-593-7391 eemhotep7@bellsouth.net
Regine Kanzki Crockett Foundation 954-822-9370 rkanzki@crockettfoundation.com
Katia Torres Second Chance Society, Inc 954-763-5999 berkys@secondchancesociety.org
Darlene B. Ponder Browns Community Dev Center 954-917-8099 info@brownscdc.org
Gregory Jones COPB E Pat Larkins Center 954-798-6009 gregory.jones@copbfl.com
Kellie Brown Russell Education Foundation 404-754-6490 kbrown@russleducationfoundation.com
Rachael Taylor Firewall Centers, Inc. 954-292-0028 rachael@firewallcenters.org
David Miller P.D.C. Garden/Small Biz EDC None d.miller954@gmail.com
Lordes Leighton Second Chance Society, Inc 954-763-5999 loudres@secondchancesociety.org
Marta Prado Second Chance Society, Inc 954-763-5999 hollywoodmarta1@gmail.com
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